
                                                                                                                                                

 

           
 

 BMW/AUDI/JAGUAR PARTS LIST  

 

Item Description Cost per Item (G$) 
Qty 

Available 

1 Oil Filter E90 3,500 12 

2 Air Flter E90/XI 5,000 4 

3 Microfilter E90 7,495 Nil 

4 Brake Pads Rear  04-06 ,E90 6,500 2 

5 Bake Pad Rear Sen 1,414  

6 Brakes Pad Front, 04-06E90 8,000 2 

7 Wear Sen Front 1,414  

8 Stabilizer Link Rear 3,195 2 

9 Water Hose from Top of Thermosta 
Housing 

5,326 1 

10 Oil Pan for Automatic Trans 25,270 nil 

11 Temperature Sens Wat 3,326 1 

12 Oil Sep Filter 6,102 2 

13 Water hose thermostat housing - 
to the bottom of the radiator 

11,000 2 

14 Water pump gasket N46 800 3 

15 Water Hose from Top  1 

16 O-Ring- Vanos Solenoid E90 200 20 

17 O-Ring- Vanos Solenoid E90 200 10 

18 Profile-gasket thermostat housing 
against waterpump 

600 4 

19 Vent Line Radiator top 9,506 2 

20 Stabilizer Rubber mounting frt 2,941 3 

21 Spares Bulb Box  1 

22 Window  Left Rear lifter 10,000 Nil 

23 Window Right Rearlifter 10,000 2 

24 Expansion Tank 24,747 0 

25 Expansion Tank Cap 2,435 2 

26 Engine Mount 19,570 2 

27 Gearbox Mount 3,577 2 



                                                                                                                                                

 

           
 

28 V-BELT E90 4,000 2 

29 Valve cover gasket n20 5,268 0 

30 Valve cover Gaket e90 fat 4,094 2 

 Valve cover gasket e9 fine 5,768 3 

31 Cylinder Head Gasket e46 22,144 1 

32 Cylinder Head Gasket E90 24,000 0 

33 Valve Seals e90 sets 6,500 2 

34 Oil Filter cap 2,500 1 

35 2012 Frt brake Pad 8,500 2 

36 Front Brake Pad-07-11 e90 10,926 4 

37 Rear Brake Pad 07-11 E90 6,756 2 

38 X3 Rear Brake 12,000 2 

39 X3 Front Brake 13,000 2 

40 Powering Steering Pump E46 33,200 1 

41 Water Pump -E46 7,228 2 

42 Deflection Pulley 4,000 2 

43 Leveling Switch  water 1,500 1 

44 N20 Air Filter 2,100 4 

45 X3 Diesel Air Filter 6,852 1 

46 X3 DiESEL Oil Filter 2,891 1 

47 E90 Coil Pack 12,000 5 

48 E90 Strut Front Mount 3,500 2 

49 Stabilizer Front Stablizer bushings 4,500 3 

50 Tie Rod Kit e90 7,500 3 

51 E46 Rear Shock 13,119 4 

52 E90 Rear Shock 15,000 2 

53 E90 Headlight Ring 8,000 4 

54 Crankshaft Position Sensor 4,500 1 

55 Rear Upper Arm E90 6,500 2 

56 Rubber grommet for engine cover 
on cylinder head cove 

1,000 4 

57 O-ring for Vaccum Pump against 
cylinder head 

1,250 1 

58 2012 F30 Air Filter 3,000 1 

59 2012 F30 Oil Filter 1,500 1 

60 X3 Back Shocks 23,000 2 



                                                                                                                                                

 

           
 

61 e9o Frt Wishbone R 15,897 1 

62 E9O Frt Wishbone L 15,897 1 

63 E9o Front Arm r 23,767 1 

64 e9o Front Arm L 23,767 1 

65 X3 Front left Shocks 40,000 1 

66 X3 Frt left tension strut 22,471 1 

67 x3 Frt Right tension strut 22,471 1 

68 X3 Frt Right Wishbone 22,471 1 

69 X3 Frt Left Wishbone 22,471 1 

70 X3 Back Wear Sensor 4,148 2 

71 X3 Oil Filter Gasoline 3,100 10 

72 E9O Rear light holder 6,666 1 

73 E9O Oil level sensor 19,156 1 

74 E46 Head gasket 21,223 1 

75 BMW Air Freshner Comlete 4,761 2 

76 Air Freshner refill 2,243 4 

77 e46 Steering 33,291 1 

78 E9o Flange on engine block 4,500 1 

79 E46 Water pump 7,228 2 

80 E90 Rear Strut Mount 5,000 2 

81 E90 Plug 1,222 4 

82 Mini Copper oil filter 4,444 6 

83 Jaguar oil filter 3,666 2 

84 Jaguar Air filter 3,893 2 

85 1K0 129 620 D- Air Filter 
A3/Q3/JETTA/PASSAT/TIGUAN 2.0 

(E488L) 

5,538 6 

86 Audi Oil Filter vw 1.4 eng  
03C115561H 

5,938 12 

87 8R0 133 843 K - Air Filter A4/A5/Q5 
(E676L01) 

6,122 6 

88 06J-115-403-Q-Audi oil Filter 3,111 9 

89 AusdiVW oil filter-06L-115-562-B 3,111 9 

90 Audi Q5 Shocks Frt 19,885 2 

 


